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FUND DESIGNATION:

Campaign total to date:
FOR YOUR GIFT

$105,648            

Joan Secchia Children’s Rehabilitation Hospital

Employee-to-Employee Giving

Other Funds

Patient Assistance

Wheelchair & Adaptive Sports

Mary Free Bed at Covenant - Greatest Needs

Recreational Therapy

Mary Free Bed at Covenant  Patient Assistance Fund

Full Peds Ahead

Association for the Blind and Visually Impaired

Matthew Fitzpatrick Scholarship Fund

Mary’s Mission

Mary Free Bed at Covenant Center for Autism

$23,658

 $21,840

$19,158 

 $16,889  

                 $7,310                  

                     $4,970

        $3,725

         $3,341 

           $2,260

            $1,430

                               $650

                               $265

                               $152

    
FOUND.188.4.24
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https://www.youtube.com/user/MaryFreeBed
https://www.instagram.com/mfbrehab/
https://www.facebook.com/maryfreebedrehab/
https://www.linkedin.com/company/mary-free-bed-rehabilitation-hospital
https://twitter.com/MFBrehab

